Features and Benefits
Mounting Options
•	 Enclosure, NEMA 4X
• 	½ DIN NEMA 4X panel mount
• 	Display only with NEMA 4X gasket
Interface
• 	Display: 2 line by 16 character LCD
• 	Backlight: High contrast green

parameter selected
Loop power provided by AV88
AV88 AnalogPlus Universal Analyzer Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AV88-v-w-x-y-z Universal Analyzer
Measurement
Parameter (v)
A = pH
B = ORP
C = Conductivity
D = Resistivity
E = Toroidal conductivity
F = Dissolved oxygen (ppm)
G = Dissolved ozone
Enclosure (w) B = ¼ DIN NEMA 4X wall-mount enclosure
Communications
(x)
0 = None
1 = RS232 ASCII
2 = Modbus RS232
4 = Modbus RTU (for Modbus + PROFIBUS™)
5 = DeviceNet
6 = CANopen
7 = Ethernet IP, Modbus TCP, TCP/IP
Relays (y) A = None
C = Two
Power (z) 1 = 24 VDC
2 = 100 to 240 VAC
Consult factory for additional configurations and accessories.
Relays
Two 1 amp Form C relays with NO and
NC contacts
Assignable parameters
Configured for alarm, control and
timer functions
Digital
Communications
Options To Host Computer Network:
Modbus® RTU, DeviceNet™, Modbus RS232,
RS232 ASCII, CANopen, Ethernet IP,
Modbus TCP, TCP/IP
Others: Consult factory
Power Supply
Input: 10 to 30 VDC or
100 to 240 VAC (optional)
Power: 2 W at 25 ºC
Approvals Meets CE requirements for heavy industrial use